Corrigendum if any including extension of due date, clarification etc., will be published in BHEL web site 

only.  

1.0 NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

i. Tender Notice        : HY/PULV/WC/PGB Piping/NIT/2020-21 dt.10.10.2020 

ii. Name of the Work      : PGB Piping Assembly in Pulverisers division 

iii. EMD     : Rs.3,750 (Three Thousand seven hundred fifty only) 

iv. Approximate estimated value of work   : 1,87,480+GST   

v. Cost of tender documents     : 200  

vi. Last date for downloading of tender documents: 17.10.2020 10.00hrs 

vii. Last date for submission of tender                 :  17.10.2020 11.00hrs